
NSEA Inter-Schools Show Jumping
at Hartpury College on Saturday 12th June 2021

NSEA National Championships Qualifiers
County Qualifiers for Gloucestershire and Wiltshire
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers

This is a closed event- no spectators
Arrive, compete , leave
Live scoring from the NSEA competition page
Please wear a facemask on course walks, queueing for catering and loos
EHV- Team Managers please collate forms for your squad and send an email 
to fw.nsea@gmail.com to confirm

CLASS 1
Mini 70-75 cm Team and Individual National and County Qualifiers8.30am start
Riders under 14 on 1st January 2021

No  Member School  Horse Name
8.30. 4 Beaudesert Green Bryn

5 Beaudesert Green Alfie
2 Beaudesert Green Labanasigh Bruce
3 Beaudesert Green Miss Rosie D

8.40. 36 Hanley Castle High School Tetcott Robin Hood

37 Hanley Castle High School Tronto

41 Haverfordwest Purple Winton Sapphire
42 Haverfordwest Purple Maes Y Gorlan Frankie
43 Haverfordwest Purple Peters Boy

8.50. 44 Haverfordwest Purple Doylan Luisa Beccaria

57 KLB Maroon Thomas
58 KLB Maroon Simply Chester
59 KLB Maroon Honey
60 KLB Maroon Spirit

9.00 61 Katharine Lady Berkeley's School Diablo

114 Royal High School, Bath Cennan Spectulator

70 King's School, Gloucester Tockas Red Mist
71 King's School, Gloucester Soda
72 King's School, Gloucester Dom Perignon

9.10. 73 King's School, Gloucester Machno Endeavor



80 Malmesbury Maisie 
81 Malmesbury Brookslandfarm saracen
82 Malmesbury Snowdon sprite 

150 Westonbirt Ninja Corrimbla Phaidin Dun 
9.20. 151 Westonbirt Ninja Lakeside Beauty 

152 Westonbirt Ninja Chavenage Sophie
153 Westonbirt Ninja Tallyho Beauty

6 Beaudesert White Billy
7 Beaudesert White Paddy

9.30. 9 Beaudesert Green Annie
10 Beaudesert White Janton Tiny Tim

47 Headington Yogi Bear

48 Headington Rocky's Rocket

9.40. 94 Malvern College ; The Downs Inca

102 Pangbourne College Henry

110 Pinewood School, Marlborough Horatio Hornblower

111 Pinewood School, Marlborough Freddy

120 St Edward's School, Oxford Longvalley Minstrel

9.50. 136 Stonar School Aytownshill Anniversary

115 Royal High School, Bath Ellis Island D'Argann

49 John Kyrle High School AMEY
50 John Kyrle High School Conygar Mai
51 John Kyrle High School Buckland Mercury

CLASS 2
Novice 80-85 cm Team and Individual National and County Qualifiers10.30am start

No  Member School  Horse Name

10.30. 14 Bredon School Freestyle B

45 Haverfordwest Red Hayestown Cheryl
42 Haverfordwest Red Maes Y Gorlan Frankie
46 Haverfordwest Red Doylan Luisa Beccaria
43 Haverfordwest Red Peters Boy



10.40. 82 Malmesbury red Snowdon sprite 
84 Malmesbury red Belle
85 Malmesbury red Poker chip
87 Malmesbury red Gypsy

10.50 4 Beaudesert White Bryn
2 Beaudesert White Labanasigh Bruce

10 Beaudesert White Janton Tiny Tim
13 Beaudesert White Connor

152 Westonbirt Warriors Chavenage Sophie
11.00 153 Westonbirt Warriors Tallyho Beauty

158 Westonbirt Warriors Peasedown lord lyon

103 Pangbourne College Millie
104 Pangbourne College Rusty
105 Pangbourne College Kismet

11.10. 106 Pangbourne College Mr Cool Dude

7 Beaudesert  Green Paddy
6 Beaudesert  Green Billy

11 Beaudesert  Green Cuill
3 Beaudesert  Green Miss Rosie D

11.20. 37 Hanley Castle High School Tronto

17 Bromsgrove School Zyta

48 Headington Rocky's Rocket

47 Headington Yogi Bear

11.30. 58 Katharine Lady Berkeley's School Simply Chester

115 Royal High School, Bath Ellis Island D'Argann

120 St Edward's School, Oxford Longvalley Minstrel

111 Pinewood School, Marlborough Freddy

112 Royal Grammar School Worcester Neriske Van De Crutenvekden

second coursewalk 5 mins (approx 11.40am)

11.50. 23 Clifton College Warren Minimix
20 Clifton College City Image
24 Clifton College The Midnight Fox
22 Clifton College Black Magic Lad 



28 Ellesmere Diamonds Babylon Elliot
12.00 29 Ellesmere Diamonds Nettle

30 Ellesmere Diamonds Bagshot Nighthawk

31 The Elms Martha
32 The Elms Blue Suede Shoes
33 The Elms Camilla

12.10. 38 Hardenhuish Boston Flyer
39 Hardenhuish Ashfield Boris
40 Hardenhuish Pencarder Silver Storm

66 KLB Maroon Reggie
67 KLB Maroon UCS Sheffield

12.20. 68 KLB Maroon Camills Muriel
62 KLB Maroon Miss Tiger Lucky

51 John Kyrle High School Buckland Mercury
52 John Kyrle High School Benjamin

12.30. 53 John Kyrle High School Silvertrees Shirley Bassey
54 John Kyrle High School Kerry Gold

75 King's Gloucester Blue Miraco's Thunderstorm
71 King's Gloucester Blue SODA

12.40. 72 King's Gloucester Blue Dom Perignon
70 King's Gloucester Blue Tockas Red Mist

63 KLB Navy Shady Lane 11
61 KLB Navy Diablo

12.50. 64 KLB Navy Davillon Sail Away
65 KLB Navy Davinci Z

86 Malmesbury Drumcrave Wagonwheel
81 Malmesbury Brookslandfarm Saracen
83 Malmesbury Marley 

1pm 114 Royal High School Bath Cennan Spectulator
116 Royal High School Bath Coshla Sparrow
117 Royal High School Bath Tigger

15 Bredon School Irish Paddy's Star

121 St John's Marlborough Red Moustic de Loulie
1.10. 122 St John's Marlborough Red IMF Horse Chestnut

123 St John's Marlborough Red Quazec
124 St John's Marlborough Red Kazzan

154 Westonbirt Wrens Little George
155 Westonbirt Wrens Irish Royale

1.20. 156 Westonbirt Wrens Doire Mhianaigh Rocky



74 King's Gloucester White Lorcan
76 King's Gloucester White Pancake Day
73 King's Gloucester White Machno Endeavor
77 King's Gloucester White Urrachree Prince

1.30. 55 John Kyrle High School Inspiration of Colour

139 Stonar School Rambo

113 Royal Grammar School Worcester Roo

96 Malvern St James Badger

97 Malvern St James Max

16 Bredon School Honey of Kilnwood Stables

1 Ashbury with Compton Beauchamp Talhaearn the General

CLASS 3
Intermediate 90-95 cm Team and Individual National and County Qualifiersapprox 2pm start

No  Member School  Horse Name
2pm 1 Ashbury with Compton Beauchamp Talhaearn the General 

14 Bredon School Freestyle B

113 Royal Grammar School Worcester Roo

45 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)Hayestown Cheryl

13 Beaudesert Park School Connor

61 KLB White Diablo
2.10. 62 KLB White Miss Tiger Lucky

68 KLB White Camills Muriel
67 KLB White UCS Sheffield

79 King's Gloucester White Mike the Knight
76 King's Gloucester White Pancake Day

2.20. 74 King's Gloucester White Lorcan

38 Hardenhuish Boston Flyer
39 Hardenhuish Ashfield Boris
40 Hardenhuish Pencarder Silver Storm

2.30. 28 Ellesmere Silver Babylon Elliot



29 Ellesmere Silver Nettle
30 Ellesmere Silver Bagshot Nighthawk

53 John Kyrle High School Silvertrees Shirley Bassey
2.40. 54 John Kyrle High School Kerry Gold

55 John Kyrle High School Inspiration of Colour
56 John Kyrle High School Killy Colour Code

34 The Elms Conan Spartacus
2.50. 32 The Elms Blue Suede Shoes

33 The Elms Camilla

23 Clifton College Warren Minimix
20 Clifton College City Image

3.00 24 Clifton College The Midnight Fox
25 Clifton College Venz Boucheron

69 KLB Navy whitehawk white mist
65 KLB Navy Davinci Z
66 KLB Navy Reggie
63 KLB Navy Shady Lane 11

second coursewalk 5 mins- approx 3.10.pm
3.20. 75 King's Gloucester Blue Miraco's Thunderstorm

78 King's Gloucester Blue NADAL
72 King's Gloucester Blue Dom Perignon

139 Stonar Pink Rambo
3.30. 140 Stonar Pink Bears VDL

141 Stonar Pink Bureside Personality
145 Stonar Pink Silver

83 Malmesbury Marley 
3.40. 89 Malmesbury Pandora's Elpis 

90 Malmesbury Ashfield. Boris

91 Malmesbury red Almera
92 Malmesbury red Riyalan Super Lady

3.50. 88 Malmesbury red Silver dream II

96 Malvern St James White Badger
97 Malvern St James White Max
98 Malvern St James White Gleann Rua Royale 
99 Malvern St James White Rivercourt Boy

4pm 154 Westonbirt Wallabys Little George
155 Westonbirt Wallabys Irish Royale
156 Westonbirt Wallabys Doire Mhianaigh Rocky

116 Royal High School Bath Coshla Sparrow
4.10. 117 Royal High School Bath Tigger



118 Royal High School Bath dancing queen
119 Royal High School Bath Call me Angel Derlenn 

121 St John's Marlborough Blue Moustic de Loulie
4.20. 123 St John's Marlborough Blue Quazec

124 St John's Marlborough Blue Kazzan
126 St John's Marlborough Blue Lausanne W

122 St John's Marlborough Pink IMF Horse Chestnut
127 St John's Marlborough Pink Kilroe Boy

4.30. 128 St John's Marlborough Pink Sienouk Van De Lievehereboon
129 St John's Marlborough Pink Milan

107 Pangbourne College Flossy

109 Pangbourne College Polar

15 Bredon School Irish Paddy's Star

4.40. 26 D'Overbroecks Clover Visto 

27 D'Overbroecks Call Girl

142 Stonar Purple Bungowla Carreghy Grey
143 Stonar Purple Manor Pearl
146 Stonar Purple Moon Solitaire

4.50. 147 Stonar Purple Bonnie XIII

144 Stonar School Con le Coeur

95 Malvern College  ; The Downs Avena May

100 Malvern St James Western William

158 Westonbirt School Peasedown Lord Lyon

CLASS 4
Open 1m-1.05 Team and Individual National and County Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Team Qualifier

No  Member School  Horse Name

5.10. 140 Stonar Sapphire Bears VDL
141 Stonar Sapphire Bureside Personality
144 Stonar Sapphire Con le Coeur
145 Stonar Sapphire Silver

5.20. 126 St John's Marlborough Purple Lausanne W



128 St John's Marlborough Purple Sienouk Van De Lievehereboon
129 St John's Marlborough Purple Milan
130 St John's Marlborough Purple Eastern Advocat

5.30. 99 Malvern St James Gold Rivercourt Boy
100 Malvern St James Gold Western William
101 Malvern St James Gold Billy Elliot 

90 Malmesbury Ashfield. Boris

95 Malvern College; The Downs Avena May

118 Royal High School, Bath Dancing Queen

119 Royal High School, Bath Call me Angel Derlenn 

5.40. 25 Clifton College, Avon Venz Boucheron

26 D'Overbroecks Clover Visto 

27 D'Overbroecks Call Girl

34 Elms School Conan Spartacus

56 John Kyrle High School Killy Colour Code

5.50. 69 Katharine Lady Berkeley's School whitehawk white mist

78 King's School, Gloucester Nadal

88 Malmesbury Silver dream II
91 Malmesbury Almera
92 Malmesbury Riyalan Super Lady

6pm 93 Malmesbury Lady isobel

127 St John's Marlborough White Kilroe Boy
131 St John's Marlborough White Carnival\'s Wonder
132 St John's Marlborough White Earl Galant
133 St John's Marlborough White  Matushka

6.10. 142 Stonar Ruby Bungowla Carreghy Grey
146 Stonar Ruby Moon Solitaire
147 Stonar Ruby Bonnie XIII

98 Malvern St James Gleann Rua Royale 

108 Pangbourne College All Cash 



CLASS 5A - HORSES
1.10  Individual National and County Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite 1.10 Qualifier

No  Member School  Horse Name
6.20. 91 Malmesbury Almera

108 Pangbourne College All Cash 
130 St John's Marlborough Eastern Advocat
131 St John's Marlborough Carnival\'s Wonder
132 St John's Marlborough Earl Galant
133 St John's Marlborough  Matushka


